Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Crisp - (968155) - Kidlington & Gosford SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

32.56
1:11.19
2:42.02

47.99

35.95
1:21.49

37.80
1:23.57

3:08.34

SC Time

31.72
1:09.31
2:29.44

35.22
1:24.52

35.71
1:19.42
2:55.68
1:20.02

Converted
to SC

31.90
1:10.00
2:39.90

47.30

35.40
1:20.60

37.30
1:22.60

3:06.20

Converted
to LC

32.40
1:10.50
2:31.70

35.80
1:25.40

36.30
1:20.40
2:57.60
1:20.00

LC WA
Pts

264
285
249
158
237
223
241
235
221

SC WA
Pts

256
270
294
235
180
237
225
217

233

Date

21/11/15
21/11/15
09/05/15
20/09/14
21/11/15
21/11115
21/11/15
21/11/15

20/09/14

Date

18/10/15
27/09/15
13/12/15
28/06/15
20/06/15
13/12/15
18/10/15
16/11/14
28/06/15

Meet

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Coventry 50m Sprints

Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet
Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet

City of Coventry 50m Sprints

Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Winter Development Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Team Luton Winter Development Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

City of MK Annual 502400's Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Gloucester
Nuneaton
Luton
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Luton
Gloucester
Milton Keynes

Aylesbury

Licence

NE150784
NE150784
WM150396
WM4668
NE150784
NE150784
NE150784
NE150784
WM4668

License

SW150758
WM150116
ER150707
SE151128
SE150449
ER150707
SW150758
SE4279
SE151128
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Level

3

Level
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