Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Crisp - (968155) - Kidlington & Gosford SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	32.56	31.90	264	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
100 Freestyle	1:11.19	1:10.00	285	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
200 Freestyle	2:42.02	2:39.90	249	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1
50 Breaststroke	47.99	47.30	158	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry	WM4668	3
50 Butterfly	35.95	35.40	237	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
100 Butterfly	1:21.49	1:20.60	223	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
50 Backstroke	37.80	37.30	241	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
100 Backstroke	1:23.57	1:22.60	235	21/11/15	Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150784	3
200 Individual Medley	3:08.34	3:06.20	221	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry	WM4668	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.72	32.40	256	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	SW150758	2
100 Freestyle	1:09.31	1:10.50	270	27/09/15	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	WM150116	3
200 Freestyle	2:29.44	2:31.70	294	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton	ER150707	3
50 Butterfly	35.22	35.80	235	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3
100 Butterfly	1:24.52	1:25.40	180	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	SE150449	3
50 Backstroke	35.71	36.30	237	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton	ER150707	3
100 Backstroke	1:19.42	1:20.40	225	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	SW150758	2
200 Backstroke	2:55.68	2:57.60	217	16/11/14	City of MK Annual 502400's Meet	Milton Keynes	SE4279	3
100 Individual Medley	1:20.02	1:20.00	233	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE151128	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS